HOW TO ORDER
CHARACTERISTICS
• The most comprehensive range of termina-
tions, brackets and bushings.
• Dially phthalate case and stainless steel hous-
ing.
AGENCY APPROVALS
File N° E195524
File N° E195524
C
®
C 1
P
U
S
H
B
U
T
T
O
N
S
PUSH BUTTONS
eledis
el
ed
is
SERIES 5A
• Snap acting
pushbutton
el
ed
is
eledis
A 1 E5
N° OF POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
ELECTRICAL FUNCTIONS
1 on (on)
ACTUATORS
none
SF Snap-in + frame + cap
SN Snap-in + cap
SG Snap-in + frame (flush)
JX Snap-in w/o cap & frame
SL  (◊) Snap-in + cap + frame + Led Holder
SM (◊) Snap-in + cap + frame +
Led Holder (flush)
BUSHING
F1 Threaded
F2 Unthreaded
F3 Threaded flat
F4 Unthreaded flat
F6(◊)Short Unthreaded
SEALING
E Seal
CAP - FRAME
COLOURS OPTIONS
1 White
2 Black (std)
3 Red
4(∆) Orange
5(∆) Yellow
6(∆) Green
7(∆) Blue
8(∆) Brown
9(∆) Gray
CAP OPTIONS
C1 Diam. 7.7mm